B—17 [Pr. T]

158

DETAILS OF HSTIMATES TOR TTIR

NATIONAL PROVIDENT

AND FRIENDILY

SOCTETLIES

DEPARTMENT

MINISTER IN CHARGE OF NATIONAL PROVIDENT AND FRraenpLy Socrevmes DEPARTMENT

AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending 31st March,

1946,

to defray the Salarics, Contingencies, and lixpenses of the Narionat, Provipest AN

FrieNpLY SOCIETIES DIPARTMENT.

Provident.  and

Socicties-—

Vote — National Friendly

Gross Torat
CREDITS-IN-ATD

NET TOTAL

Number
of Persons.

194546 1944 15

H2 hl
b2

2 (£100 to £790)

Office expensoes

Fees for certificates of birth, &(,
Maternity claims :
Overtime and meal allowances

Printing and stationery

Removal of offices

Rent .. .

Services rendered l)y other
Government Actuary’s Office

Tnercase due to salary ere
‘ . . .
Superanniation for canviassing:
Tnerease due Lo release o stall

HOS,

vent

i

(1)
(")
()

SUMMARY

Sularies,

15,100

15,109

SALARTES—-
ADMINISTRATIVE DIVISION
1 1 at £850 (Superintendent and Registrar)

OTHER SATARTES

Less amount provided but not required

OrEER CHARGES FOR AND INGIDENTAL TO-—

Canvassing-agents’ 1(*1||1|w .1Hu\\ thees
Commlsswn, allowances, and agency (‘xpon.s(‘s

1945-44.

|
" Other Charges.

=

10 |

VOTE--NATIONAL PROVIDENT AND
FRIENDLY SOCLETIES

Approved friendly socicties

Payments to the Post and Telegraph l)vp:n'ilm*nt

l departments-—

Total.

114,499

10

114 489

1945H-16.

15,100

() 15,109

H7hH
() 200
v IH0
H)

10

(¢) Hoo
1,010
400
80
204y

3,000

1944-45,

Votod,

LE, 844

111,834

Txpended.

109121

24

109 100

104445,

Voted,

80y

12,654

1350

850 |

725

200
!
20
H00
[0S0
{0
J00)
BRI

5,800

12,651

lix pended.

11,859

11,859

(39

1,775
50

6

() GIS
971
408
181
it

2790



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

